2025

january

sunday

monday

tuesday

wednesday

1

thursday

friday

3

saturday
ARTVISION 4
Art Intake

11am - Noon @Gallery 6

Opening Reception
“COLLABULOUS"
Dennis Dean Exhibit
@ArtsUnited Gallery

7pm-10pm
Opening Reception Opening Reception
@ Gallery 6 @ CUCINA CARUSO
5:30pm - 7pm 6pm -7:30pm
Awards - 6:30pm Solo Exhibit
Artist:
Richard Viola
Art Walk
6pm -9pm
Gallery open
6pm - 9pm
Our Fund Foundation | CALL FOR ARTISTS Like Minded Performi
Special Event “OVEFEST" Special Mixer Aetr °s"“.'“9
@ArtsUnited Gallery | Black History Month @ArtsUnited Gallery “[rleE Sﬁ“gflLAH
5pm-7pm DEADLINE - 6pm 5pm-7pm SENSATION"
@Sunshine Cathedral
8pm
Gallery 6
Outtake - 1am - Noon
Artists Showcase
“COLLABULOUS"
@ArtsUnited Gallery
7pm-10pm
Author Jeff Shearer
Singer Eytan Deray

26

“COLLABULOUS"
Outtake - Ipm

“LOVEFEST"
ArtIntake, Curate &
Hang Exhibit - 1:30pm

21

ArtsUnited

Board of Directors
Meeting
@ArtsUnited Gallery
6:30pm

28

29

30

3]

ART INTAKE / OUTTAKE OPENING NIGHT ARTIST SHOWCASE / PERFORMANCE

EXHIBIT DEADLINE MIXER BOARD MEETING




2025

february

sunday

monday

tuesday

wednesday

thursday

friday

saturday

1

Opening Reception
“LOVEFEST"

Black History Exhibit
@ArtsUnited Gallery

5

Opening Reception
@ CUCINA CARUSO
6pm-7:30pm

Solo Exhibit

Artist:

Tedd Davis

7pm-10pm

10

1

12

13

14

15

CALL FOR ARTISTS Art Walk
“POWER IMAGINED" | 6pm-9pm
Women's Exhibit
DEADLINE - 6pm Artists Showcase
“LOVEFEST"Exhibit
Performer Terry Dyer
@ArtsUnited Gallery
7pm-10pm
Performing
Arts Series
“LOVEFEST"
@Sunshine Cathedral
8pm
“LOVEFEST" ArtsUnited
Outtake - Ipm Board of Directors
Meeting
“POWER IMAGINED" @ArtsUnited Gallery
ArtIntake, Curate & | 6:30pm
Hang Exhibit - 1:30pm
ART INTAKE / OUTTAKE OPENING NIGHT ARTIST SHOWCASE / PERFORMANCE EXHIBIT DEADLINE BOARD MEETING




2025

march

sunday

monday

tuesday

wednesday

thursday

friday

saturday

1

Opening Reception
“POWER IMAGINED"
Women's Exhibit
@ArtsUnited Gallery

5

Opening Reception
@ CUCINA CARUSO
6pm-7:30pm

Solo Exhibit
Artist:

Suzanne Barton

7pm-10pm

10

1

12

13

14

CALL FOR ARTISTS
“HELLO YELLOW"
Juried Exhibit

and “NATURE'S OWN"
Earth Day Exhibit
DEADLINE - 6pm

Art Walk

6pm-9pm 1 5
Artists Showcase
“POWER IMAGINED"
Jennifer McClain Performs
@ArtsUnited Gallery
7pm-10pm

Performing Arts Series
“SHEROES AMONG US"
@Sunshine Cathedral

16

17

18

19

20

2]

Y,

y 25| 26| 27 28/ 29
30 31
POWER “HELLO YELLOW"
IMAGINED" . Art Intake
Outtake - Ipm ArtsUnited 10am - Noon
Bnart_l @BaCh
“NATURE'S OWN" Meeting
Art Intake, Curate & @AU Gallery
Hang Exhibit - 1:30pm 6:30pm
ARTINTAKE / OUTTAKE OPENING NIGHT ARTIST SHOWCASE / PERFORMANCE EXHIBIT DEADLINE BOARD MEETING




2025

april

sunday

monday

tuesday

1

wednesday

2

Opening Reception
@ CUCINA CARUSO
6pm-7:30pm

Solo Exhibit

Artist:

Rene Farias

thursday

3

friday

4

Opening Reception
HELLO YELLOW
Juried Exhibit
@BaCA

6pm - 8pm

Awards - 7:30pm

saturday

D

Opening Reception
“NATURE'S OWN"
Earth Day Exhibit
@ArtsUnited Gallery
Tpm-10pm
Awards - 9pm

9

10

1

12

13

14

15

CALL FOR ARTISTS
“HEALING WITH HEART”
Mental Health Month
DEADLINE - 6pm

16

17

18

Like Minded

Special Mixer
@ArtsUnited Gallery
5pm -7pm

Art Walk 1 9

6pm - 9pm

Artists Showcase
“NATURE'S OWN"
Earth Day Exhibit
Performer(s) TBA
@ArtsUnited Gallery
7pm-10pm

20

2]

22

23

24

25

26

21

“NATURE'S OWN"
Outtake - Ipm

HEALING WITH HEART"
Art Intake, Curate &
Hang Exhibit - 1:30pm

28

ArtsUnited

Board of Directors
Meeting
@ArtsUnited Gallery
6:30pm

29

30

ART INTAKE / OUTTAKE OPENING NIGHT ARTIST SHOWCASE / PERFORMANCE

EXHIBIT DEADLINE MIXER BOARD MEETING




2025

may

sunday

monday

tuesday

wednesday

thursday

1

friday

saturday
2

3

Opening Reception
“HEALING WITH HEART”
Mental Health Exhibit
@ArtsUnited Gallery

and "HOMOEROTIC
RENAISSANCE"

Pride Month Exhibits
DEADLINE - 6pm

@ArtsUnited Gallery

5pm-7pm

7pm-10pm
Awards - 9pm
Opening Reception
@ CUCINA CARUSO
6pm-7:30pm
Solo Exhibit
Artist:
William Quigley
Art Walk
6pm - 9pm
- “HELLO YELLOW"
CALL FOR ARTISTS Like Minded Outtake - 10am - Noon
“FANTASY IMAGINED" Special Mixer

Artists Showcase
“HEALING WITH HEART"
Performer(s) TBA
@ArtsUnited Gallery
7pm-10pm

18

19

20

2]

22

23

24

25

“HEALING WITH HEART"
Outtake - 1pm

“HOMOEROTIC
RENAISSANCE"

Art Intake, Curate &
Hang Exhibit - 1:30pm

26

ArtsUnited

Board of Directors
Meeting
@ArtsUnited Gallery
6:30pm

21

28

29

30

3]

“FANTASY IMAGINED"
Art Intake

Tlam - Noon

Curate & Hang Exhibit
Noon

ART INTAKE / OUTTAKE OPENING NIGHT ARTISTSHOWCASE / PERFORMANCE

EXHIBIT DEADLINE MIXER BOARD MEETING




2025

sunday

monday

tuesday

3

wednesday

/4

Opening Reception
@ CUCINA CARUSO
6pm-7:30pm

Solo Exhibit

Artist:

Michael Prendergast

thursday

D

friday

b

Opening Reception
“FANTASY IMAGINED"
United & Proud Exhibit
@Island City Cultual
Center - Wilton Manors
6pm - 8pm

Awards - 7:30pm

saturday

/

Opening Reception
“HOMOEROTIC
RENAISSANCE"

Pride Month Exhibit
@ArtsUnited Gallery

10

11

12

13

7pm-10pm

15

CALL FOR ARTISTS
"NAUGHTY OR NICE"
Provocative Exhibit
DEADLINE - 6pm

16

17

18

19

20

Like Minded

Special Mixer
@ArtsUnited Gallery
5pm-7pm

2]

Artists Showcase
“HOMOEROTIC
RENAISSANCE"

Pride Month Exhibit
Performer(s) TBA
@ArtsUnited Gallery
7pm-10pm

22

23

24

25

26

21

28

29

“HOMOEROTIC
RENAISSANCE"
Outtake - 1pm

“NAUGHTY OR NICE"
Art Intake, Curate &
Hang Exhibit - 1:30pm

30

ArtsUnited

Board of Directors
Meeting
@ArtsUnited Gallery
6:30pm

ARTINTAKE / OUTTAKE OPENING NIGHT ARTIST SHOWCASE / PERFORMANCE

EXHIBIT DEADLINE MIXER BOARD MEETING




2025

july

sunday

monday

tuesday

1

wednesday

2

Opening Reception
@ CUCINA CARUSO
6pm-7:30pm

Solo Exhibit
Artist:

Michael Macoca

thursday

3

friday

saturday

D

9

10

1

12

“FANTASY IMAGINED"
Outtake - 11am - Noon
@Island City
Cultural Center

13

14

CALL FOR ARTISTS
"FLAVORS OF THE
ISLANDS"
Caribbean Exhibit
DEADLINE - 6pm

15

16

17

18

19

20

2]

22

23

24

25

26

21

“NAUGHTY OR NICE"
Outtake - 1pm

“FLAVORS OF

THE ISLAND"

Art Intake, Curate &
Hang Exhibit - 1:30pm

28

ArtsUnited

Board of Directors
Meeting
@ArtsUnited Gallery
6:30pm

29

30

3

ARTINTAKE / OUTTAKE OPENING NIGHT ARTIST SHOWCASE / PERFORMANCE

EXHIBIT DEADLINE

BOARD MEETING




2025

august

sunday

monday

tuesday

wednesday

thursday

friday

saturday

2

Opening Reception
“FLAVORS OF THE
ISLANDS"

Caribbean Exhibit
@ArtsUnited Gallery

Awards - 9pm

6

Opening Reception
@ CUCINA CARUSO
6pm -7:30pm

Solo Exhibit

Artist:

Giancarlo Baclsciano

7pm-10pm

10

1

12

13

14

CALL FOR ARTISTS
"CANVAS DE CULTURA"
Hispanic Heritage
Exhibit

DEADLINE - 6pm

15

16

Artists Showcase
“FLAVORS OF THE
ISLANDS"
Performer(s) TBA
@ArtsUnited Gallery
7pm-10pm

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24
31

“FLAVORS
FTHE ISLAND"
Outtake - 1pm

“CANVAS DE CULTURA"
ArtIntake, Curate &

Hang Exhibit - 1:30pm

25

ArtsUnited

Board of Directors
Meeting
@ArtsUnited Gallery
6:30pm

26

2/

28

29

30

ARTINTAKE / OUTTAKE OPENING NIGHT ARTIST SHOWCASE / PERFORMANCE

EXHIBIT DEADLINE

BOARD MEETING




2025

september

sunday

monday

tuesday

2

wednesday

3

Opening Reception
@ CUCINA CARUSO
6pm-7:30pm

Solo Exhibit
Artist:

Dennis Rhodon

thursday

4

friday

D

saturday

6

Opening Reception
“CANVAS DE CULTURA"
Hispanic Heritage
Exhibit

@ArtsUnited Gallery
7pm-10pm

Awards - 9pm

10

n 12

13

14

15

CALL FOR ARTISTS
"THINK PINK"
Breast Cancer
Awareness Month
DEADLINE - 6pm

16

17

18] 19

20

Artists Showcase
“CANVAS DE CULTURA"
Hispanic Heritage
Exhibit

@ArtsUnited Gallery
7pm-10pm
Performer(s) TBA

2]

22

23

24

25| 26

21

28

“CANVAS DE CULTURA"
Outtake - 1pm

“THINK PINK"
Art Intake, Curate &
Hang Exhibit - 1:30pm

29

ArtsUnited

Board of Directors
Meeting
@HOTspots Gallery
6:30pm

30

ART INTAKE / OUTTAKE OPENING NIGHT ARTISTSHOWCASE / PERFORMANCE

EXHIBIT DEADLINE

BOARD MEETING




2025

october

sunday

monday

tuesday

wednesday

1

Opening Reception
@ CUCINA CARUSO
6pm-7:30pm

Solo Exhibit
Artist;

Michael Mills

thursday

2

friday

3

saturday

/

Opening Reception
“THINK PINK"

Breast Cancer
Awareness Exhibit
@ArtsUnited Gallery

Awards - 9pm

8

10

7pm-10pm

12

13

14

15

CALL FOR ARTISTS
"EXPRESS YOURSELF”
Art Explosion Exhibit
DEADLINE - 6pm

16

17

18

Artists Showcase
“THINK PINK"

Breast Cancer
Awareness Exhibit
Performer TBA
@ArtsUnited Gallery
7pm-10pm

19

20

2]

22

23

24

25

26

“THINK PINK"
Outtake - 1pm

“EXPRESS YOURSELF"
ArtIntake, Curate &
Hang Exhibit - 1:30pm

21

ArtsUnited

Board of Directors
Meeting
@ArtsUnited Gallery
6:30pm

28

29

30

3]

ART INTAKE / OUTTAKE OPENING NIGHT ARTISTSHOWCASE / PERFORMANCE

EXHIBIT DEADLINE

BOARD MEETING




2025

november

sunday

monday

tuesday

wednesday

thursday

friday

saturday

1

Opening Reception

“EXPRESS YOURSELF"
Art Explosion Exhibit
@ArtsUnited Gallery

Awards - 9pm

5

Opening Reception
@ CUCINA CARUSO
6pm-7:30pm

Solo Exhibit
Artist:

Joel Chalen

7pm-10pm

ArtsUnited

Board of Directors
Special Meeting
‘DIRTY SANTA'
@ArtsUnited Gallery

1

12

13

14

CALL FOR ARTISTS

The Year's Best Exhibit
"WINNERS SHOWCASE"
DEADLINE - 6pm

15

Artists Showcase
“EXPRESS YOURSELF"
Art Explosion Exhibit
Performer TBA
@ArtsUnited Gallery
7pm-10pm

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23
30

"“EXPRESS
YOURSELF"
Outtake - Ipm

Decorate for
“DIRTY SANTA"

ArtsUnited

Board of Directors
Meeting
@ArtsUnited Gallery
6:30pm

25

26

21

28

29

ART INTAKE / OUTTAKE OPENING NIGHT ARTISTSHOWCASE / PERFORMANCE

EXHIBIT DEADLINE

BOARD MEETING




2025

december

sunday

monday

tuesday

2

wednesday

3

Opening Reception
@ CUCINA CARUSO
6pm-7:30pm

Solo Exhibit

TBA

thursday

Art Intake

@ArtsUnited Gallery
2:00pm - 6:00pm
Curate / Hang
6:00pm- 8:00pm

friday

D

saturday

b

Opening Reception
“WINNERS SHOWCASE"
The Year's Best Exhibit
@ArtsUnited Gallery

Awards - 9pm

10

11

12

7pm-10pm

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Artists Showcase
WINNERS SHOWCASE
The Year's Best Exhibit
@ArtsUnited Gallery
Performer(s) TBA
7pm-10pm

2]

22

23

24

25

26

21

28

“WINNERS SHOWCASE"
Outtake - 1pm

TBA
Art Intake, Curate &
Hang Exhibit - 1:30pm

29

ArtsUnited

Board of Directors
Meeting
@ArtsUnited Gallery
6:30pm

30

3]

ART INTAKE / OUTTAKE OPENING NIGHT ARTIST SHOWCASE / PERFORMANCE

EXHIBIT DEADLINE

BOARD MEETING




