202	.5				janı	iary
sunday	monday	tuesday	wednesday	thursday	friday	saturday
			1	2	3	ART VISION Art Intake 11am - Noon @Gallery 6 Opening Reception "COLLABULOUS" Dennis Dean Exhibit
						@ArtsUnited Gallery 7pm - 10pm
5	6 Opening Reception @ Gallery 6 5:30pm - 7pm Awards - 6:30pm	7	Opening Reception @ CUCINA CARUSO 6pm - 7:30pm Solo Exhibit Artist: Richard Viola	9	10	11
12	13	Dur Fund Foundation Special Event @ArtsUnited Gallery 5pm - 7pm	15 CALL FOR ARTISTS "LOVEFEST" Black History Month DEADLINE - 6pm	16	Like Minded Special Mixer @ArtsUnited Gallery 5pm - 7pm	Art Walk 6pm - 9pm Gallery open 6pm - 9pm Performing Arts Series "ONE SINGULAR SENSATION" @Sunshine Cathedral 8pm
19	20	21	22	23	24	Gallery 6 Outtake - 11am - Noon Artists Showcase "COLLABULOUS" @ArtsUnited Gallery 7pm - 10pm Author Jeff Shearer Singer Eytan Deray
26 "COLLABULOUS" Outtake - 1pm "LOVEFEST" Art Intake, Curate & Hang Exhibit - 1:30pm	27 ArtsUnited Board of Directors Meeting @ArtsUnited Gallery 6:30pm	28	29 E/PERFORMANCE	30	31	BOARD MEETING

202	.5			f	ebrı	lary
sunday	monday	tuesday	wednesday	thursday	friday	saturday
						Opening Reception "LOVEFEST" Black History Exhibit @ArtsUnited Gallery 7pm - 10pm
2	3	4	5 Opening Reception @ CUCINA CARUSO 6pm - 7:30pm Solo Exhibit Artist: Tedd Davis	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14 CALL FOR ARTISTS "POWER IMAGINED" Women's Exhibit DEADLINE - 6pm	15 Art Walk 6pm - 9pm Artists Showcase "LOVEFEST"Exhibit Performer Terry Dyer @ArtsUnited Gallery 7pm - 10pm
16	17	18	19	20	21 Like Minded Special Mixer @ArtsUnited Gallery 5pm - 7pm	22 Performing Arts Series "LOVEFEST" @Sunshine Cathedral 8pm
23 "LOVEFEST" Outtake - 1pm "POWER IMAGINED" Art Intake, Curate & Hang Exhibit - 1:30pm ART INTAKE / OUTT	24 ArtsUnited Board of Directors Meeting @ArtsUnited Gallery 6:30pm	25 Artist showcas	26 E / PERFORMANCE	27 FUNDRAISER EXHIR	28 It deadline Mixer	BOARD MEETING

2025

march

sunday	monday	tuesday	wednesday	thursday	friday	saturday
						Opening Reception "POWER IMAGINED" Women's Exhibit @ArtsUnited Gallery 7pm - 10pm
2	3	4	5 Opening Reception @ CUCINA CARUSO 6pm - 7:30pm Solo Exhibit Artist: Suzanne Barton	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14 CALL FOR ARTISTS "HELLO YELLOW" Juried Exhibit and "NATURE'S OWN" Earth Day Exhibit DEADLINE - 6pm	Art Walk 6pm - 9pm 15 Artists Showcase "POWER IMAGINED" Jennifer McClain Performs @ArtsUnited Gallery 7pm - 10pm Performing Arts Series "SHEROES AMONG US" @Sunshine Cathedral 8pm
16	17	18	19 FUNdraiser Event @ AQUAPLEX 7pm - 9pm Drag Show & Dinner	20	21 Like Minded Special Mixer @ArtsUnited Gallery 5pm - 7pm	22
23 30 POWER IMAGINED" Outtake - 1pm "NATURE'S OWN" Art Intake, Curate & Hang Exhibit - 1:30pm ART INTAKE / OUITT	24 31 ArtsUnited Board Meeting @AU Gallery 6:30pm AKE OPENING NIGH	25 ARTIST SHOWCAS	26 E / PERFORMANCE	27	28 It deadline mixer	29 "HELLO YELLOW" Art Intake 10am - Noon @BaCA BOARD MEETING

202	.5				а	pril
sunday	monday	tuesday	wednesday	thursday	friday	saturday
		1	2 Opening Reception @ CUCINA CARUSO 6pm - 7:30pm Solo Exhibit Artist: Rene Farias	3	4 Opening Reception HELLO YELLOW Juried Exhibit @BaCA 6pm - 8pm Awards - 7:30pm	5 Opening Reception "NATURE'S OWN" Earth Day Exhibit @ArtsUnited Gallery 7pm - 10pm Awards - 9pm
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15 CALL FOR ARTISTS "HEALING WITH HEART" Mental Health Month DEADLINE - 6pm	16	17	18 Like Minded Special Mixer @ArtsUnited Gallery 5pm - 7pm	Art Walk 6pm - 9pm Artists Showcase "NATURE'S OWN" Earth Day Exhibit Performer(s) TBA @ArtsUnited Gallery 7pm - 10pm
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27 "NATURE'S OWN" Outtake - 1pm HEALING WITH HEART" Art Intake, Curate & Hang Exhibit - 1:30pm	28 ArtsUnited Board of Directors Meeting @ArtsUnited Gallery 6:30pm	29	30 E / PERFORMANCE			BOARD MEETING

202	5					may
sunday	monday	tuesday	wednesday	thursday	friday	saturday
				1	2	3 Opening Reception "HEALING WITH HEART" Mental Health Exhibit @ArtsUnited Gallery 7pm - 10pm Awards - 9pm
4	5	6	Opening Reception @ CUCINA CARUSO 6pm - 7:30pm Solo Exhibit Artist: William Quigley	8	9	10
11	12	13	24 CALL FOR ARTISTS "FANTASY IMAGINED" and "HOMOEROTIC RENAISSANCE" Pride Month Exhibits DEADLINE - 6pm	15	16 Like Minded Special Mixer @ArtsUnited Gallery 5pm - 7pm	Art Walk 6pm - 9pm 17 "HELLO YELLOW" Outtake - 10am - Noon Artists Showcase "HEALING WITH HEART" Performer(s) TBA @ArtsUnited Gallery 7pm - 10pm
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25 "HEALING WITH HEART" Outtake - 1pm "HOMOEROTIC RENAISSANCE" Art Intake, Curate & Hang Exhibit - 1:30pm	26 ArtsUnited Board of Directors Meeting @ArtsUnited Gallery 6:30pm	27	28 E/PERFORMANCE	29	30 It deadline Mixer	31 "FANTASY IMAGINED" Art Intake 11am - Noon Curate & Hang Exhibit Noon

202	.5				j	une
sunday	monday	tuesday	wednesday	thursday	friday	saturday
1	2	3	4 Opening Reception @ CUCINA CARUSO 6pm - 7:30pm Solo Exhibit Artist: Michael Prendergast	5	G Opening Reception "FANTASY IMAGINED" United & Proud Exhibit @Island City Cultual Center - Wilton Manors 6pm - 8pm Awards - 7:30pm	Opening Reception "HOMOEROTIC RENAISSANCE" Pride Month Exhibit @ArtsUnited Gallery 7pm - 10pm
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15 CALL FOR ARTISTS "NAUGHTY OR NICE" Provocative Exhibit DEADLINE - 6pm	16	17	18	19	20 Like Minded Special Mixer @ArtsUnited Gallery 5pm - 7pm	21 Artists Showcase "HOMOEROTIC RENAISSANCE" Pride Month Exhibit Performer(s) TBA @ArtsUnited Gallery 7pm - 10pm
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29 "HOMOEROTIC RENAISSANCE" Outtake - 1pm "NAUGHTY OR NICE" Art Intake, Curate & Hang Exhibit - 1:30pm ART INTAKE / OUTT	30 ArtsUnited Board of Directors Meeting @ArtsUnited Gallery 6:30pm	ARTIST SHOWCAS	E / PERFORMANCE	FUNDRAISER EXHIB	IT DEADLINE MIXER	BOARD MEETING

202	.5					july
sunday	monday	tuesday	wednesday	thursday	friday	saturday
		1	2 Opening Reception	3	4	5 Opening Reception
			@ CUCINA CARUSO 6pm - 7:30pm Solo Exhibit Artist: Michael Macoca			"NAUGHTY OR NICE" Provocative Exhibit @ArtsUnited Gallery 7pm - 10pm Awards - 9pm
6	7	8	9	10	11	12 "FANTASY IMAGINED"
						Outtake - 11am - Noon @Island City Cultural Center
13	14 CALL FOR ARTISTS	15	16	17	18 Like Minded	19 Artists Showcase
	"FLAVORS OF THE ISLANDS" Caribbean Exhibit DEADLINE - 6pm				Special Mixer @ArtsUnited Gallery 5pm - 7pm	"NAUGHTY OR NICE" Provocative Exhibit @ArtsUnited Gallery 7pm - 10pm Performers TBA
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27 "NAUGHTY OR NICE"	28 ArtsUnited	29	30	31		
"FLAVORS OF THE ISLAND" Art Intake, Curate & Hang Exhibit - 1:30pm	Board of Directors Meeting @ArtsUnited Gallery 6:30pm					
ART INTAKE / OUTT	AKE OPENING NIGH	ARTIST SHOWCAS	E / PERFORMANCE	FUNDRAISER EXHIB	IT DEADLINE MIXER	BOARD MEETING

202	.5				aug	just
sunday	monday	tuesday	wednesday	thursday	friday	saturday
					1	2 Opening Reception "FLAVORS OF THE ISLANDS" Caribbean Exhibit @ArtsUnited Gallery 7pm - 10pm Awards - 9pm
3	4	5	6 Opening Reception @ CUCINA CARUSO 6pm - 7:30pm Solo Exhibit Artist: Giancarlo Baclsciano	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14 CALL FOR ARTISTS "CANVAS DE CULTURA" Hispanic Heritage Exhibit DEADLINE - 6pm	15 Like Minded Special Mixer @ArtsUnited Gallery 5pm - 7pm	16 Artists Showcase "FLAVORS OF THE ISLANDS" Performer(s) TBA @ArtsUnited Gallery 7pm - 10pm
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24 31 "FLAVORS OF THE ISLAND" Outtake - 1pm "CANVAS DE CULTURA" Art Intake, Curate & Hang Exhibit - 1:30pm	25 ArtsUnited Board of Directors Meeting @ArtsUnited Gallery 6:30pm	26			29	30 Board meeting

2025

september

sunday	monday	tuesday	wednesday	thursday	friday	saturday
	1	2	3 Opening Reception @ CUCINA CARUSO 6pm - 7:30pm Solo Exhibit Artist: Dennis Rhodon	4	5	6 Opening Reception "CANVAS DE CULTURA" Hispanic Heritage Exhibit @ArtsUnited Gallery 7pm - 10pm Awards - 9pm
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15 CALL FOR ARTISTS "THINK PINK" Breast Cancer Awareness Month DEADLINE - 6pm	16	17	18	19 Like Minded Special Mixer @ArtsUnited Gallery 5pm - 7pm	20 Artists Showcase "CANVAS DE CULTURA" Hispanic Heritage Exhibit @ArtsUnited Gallery 7pm - 10pm Performer(s) TBA
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28 "CANVAS DE CULTURA" Outtake - 1pm "THINK PINK" Art Intake, Curate & Hang Exhibit - 1:30pm	29 ArtsUnited Board of Directors Meeting @HOTspots Gallery 6:30pm	30				
ART INTAKE / OUTT	AKE OPENING NIGHT	ARTIST SHOWCAS	E / PERFORMANCE	FUNDRAISER EXHIB	IT DEADLINE MIXER	BOARD MEETING

202	.5				octo	ber
sunday	monday	tuesday	wednesday	thursday	friday	saturday
			Opening Reception @ CUCINA CARUSO 6pm - 7:30pm Solo Exhibit Artist: Michael Mills	2	3	Qpening Reception "THINK PINK" Breast Cancer Awareness Exhibit @ArtsUnited Gallery 7pm - 10pm Awards - 9pm
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15 CALL FOR ARTISTS "EXPRESS YOURSELF" Art Explosion Exhibit DEADLINE - 6pm	16	17 Like Minded Special Mixer @ArtsUnited Gallery 5pm - 7pm	18 Artists Showcase "THINK PINK" Breast Cancer Awareness Exhibit Performer TBA @ArtsUnited Gallery 7pm - 10pm
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26 "THINK PINK" Outtake - 1pm "EXPRESS YOURSELF" Art Intake, Curate & Hang Exhibit - 1:30pm	27 ArtsUnited Board of Directors Meeting @ArtsUnited Gallery 6:30pm	28	29	30	31 It deadline mixer	BOARD MEETING

2025 november monday wednesday thursday friday sunday tuesday saturday 1 **Opening Reception "EXPRESS YOURSELF" Art Explosion Exhibit @ArtsUnited Gallery** 7pm - 10pm Awards - 9pm 2 3 4 5 8 6 Opening Reception @ CUCINA CARUSO 6pm - 7:30pm Solo Exhibit Artist: **Joel Chalen** 12 10 11 13 9 14 15 ArtsUnited **CALL FOR ARTISTS** Artists Showcase "EXPRESS YOURSELF" **Board of Directors** The Year's Best Exhibit **Special Meeting** "WINNERS SHOWCASE" **Art Explosion Exhibit 'DIRTY SANTA' DEADLINE - 6pm Performer TBA** @ArtsUnited Gallery **@ArtsUnited Gallery** 7pm - 10pm 6:30pm 16 21 18 20 19 22 17 **Like Minded Special Mixer** @ArtsUnited Gallery 5pm - 7pm 23 26 25 27 24 28 29 *_*30 **'EXPRESS ArtsUnited** YOURSELF" **Board of Directors** Outtake - 1pm Meeting @ArtsUnited Gallery **Decorate for** 6:30pm **"DIRTY SANTA"**

ART INTAKE / OUTTAKE OPENING NIGHT ARTIST SHOWCASE / PERFORMANCE FUNDRAISER EXHIBIT DEADLINE MIXER BOARD MEETING

202	.5			de	cem	ber
sunday	monday	tuesday	wednesday	thursday	friday	saturday
	1	2 FUNdraising Event 2nd Annual "DIRTY SANTA" @ArtsUnited Gallery 6pm - 9pm	Opening Reception @ CUCINA CARUSO 6pm - 7:30pm Solo Exhibit Artist: TBA	4 Art Intake @ArtsUnited Gallery 2:00pm - 6:00pm Curate / Hang 6:00pm- 8:00pm	5	Opening Reception "WINNERS SHOWCASE" The Year's Best Exhibit @ArtsUnited Gallery 7pm - 10pm Awards - 9pm
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19 Like Minded Special Mixer @ArtsUnited Gallery 5pm - 7pm	20 Artists Showcase WINNERS SHOWCASE The Year's Best Exhibit @ArtsUnited Gallery Performer(s) TBA 7pm - 10pm
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28 "WINNERS SHOWCASE" Outtake - 1pm TBA Art Intake, Curate & Hang Exhibit - 1:30pm	29 ArtsUnited Board of Directors Meeting @ArtsUnited Gallery 6:30pm	30 Artist showcas	31	FIINDRAISFR FYHIR	IT DEADLINE MIXER	BOARD MEETING